ZECL-33-3524 Electric Fireplace
with Blaze fire glass
ZERO CLEARANCE & INSERTS
ELECTRIC FIREPLACES
ZECL-26-2923 SPECIFICATIONS
ZECL-26-2923 Electric
Fireplace with log
ZERO-CLEARANCE SERIES

31 3/4”
9 3/4”
8 1/2”
1”
29 3/4”
Distributed By:
Phone: 888.406.8764
Fax: 877.498.4206
Web site: www.amantii.com
November 2012
®
C
®
US
ZERO CLEARANCE
ZECL-26-2923 26” Zero Clearance Unit with 29” x 23” Black Glass Surround
ZECL-30-3226 30” Zero Clearance Unit with 32” x 26” Black Glass Surround
ZECL-30-3226-MANT-NATURALGRAIN 30” Unit with Natural Grain (Unfinished) Mantle
ZECL-30-3226-MANT-ESPRESSO 30” Unit with Espresso stained Mantle
ZECL-30-3226-MANT-SIMPLYWHITE 30” Unit with White stained Mantle
ZECL-33-3624 33” Zero Clearance Unit with 36” x 24” Black Glass Surround
ZECL-39-4134 39” Zero Clearance Unit with 41” x 34” Black Glass Surround
ZECL-2939 Zero Clearance Electric Fireplace
33P Performance Unit using 120v
39P Performance Unit using 120v
INSERTS